
بارکد مرسوله گیرنده فرستنده شهر مقصد شهر مبدا تاریخ قرارداد کد قرارداد ردیف

[PA420743

104021]
آرین رحیمی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تربت جام بندرانزلی
1402/09/02 

12:17:56

222592023

112312155

579

8

[PA420743

102498]
الهام کریمی پور

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

شهرکرد بندرانزلی
1402/09/02 

12:20:52

124332023

112312181

7823

10

[PA420743

104020]
مریم جعفری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

بروجرد بندرانزلی
1402/09/02 

12:21:12

222592023

112312185

4886

11

[PA420743

102497]
مریم رمضانی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

اصفهان بندرانزلی
1402/09/02 

12:23:11

124332023

112312215

9420

12

[PA420743

104019]

نسرین مصطفی 

زاده

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تبریز بندرانزلی
1402/09/02 

12:24:04

222592023

112312213

3077

13

[PA420743

104018]
حکیمه قدیری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

رودسر بندرانزلی
1402/09/02 

12:26:33

222592023

112312244

4123

14

[PA420743

107075]
مهشید  فراهانی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران بندرانزلی
1402/09/02 

12:27:57

124132023

112312237

7271

15

[PA420743

104017]
فهیمه ایرجی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

اصفهان بندرانزلی
1402/09/02 

12:28:33

222592023

112312265

4358

16

[PA420743

102508]
فرناز احمدی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

فرخ شهر بندرانزلی
1402/09/02 

12:28:57

124332023

112312242

3596

17

[PA420743

107074]

مریم  شکرایی 

فر

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

گیلانغرب بندرانزلی
1402/09/02 

12:30:38

124132023

112312285

4874

18

[PA420743

102509]
افشین مرادپور

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

مهران بندرانزلی
1402/09/02 

12:31:52

124332023

112312292

790

19

[PA420743

104012]
روشنک کاظمی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

ملایر بندرانزلی
1402/09/02 

12:33:04

222592023

112312301

4222

20

[PA420743

102510]
.خانم جاهد

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

دزفول بندرانزلی
1402/09/02 

12:33:58

124332023

112312323

2277

21



[PA420743

102507]
افسانه  محمدیان

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

اصفهان بندرانزلی
1402/09/02 

12:35:23

124332023

112312348

6162

22

[PA420743

104013]
شیرین

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

قزوین بندرانزلی
1402/09/02 

12:35:56

222592023

112312347

6393

23

[PA420743

102499]
کیمیا حسینی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران بندرانزلی
1402/09/02 

12:37:11

124332023

112312358

3204

24

[PA420743

104014]
مینا خلج

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

شیراز بندرانزلی
1402/09/02 

12:37:52

222592023

112312365

0778

25

[PA420743

107073]

هاجر دهقان 

درست

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

ارومیه بندرانزلی
1402/09/02 

12:38:59

124132023

112312367

914

26

[PA420743

102500]
فاطمه رضوانی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

دهاقان بندرانزلی
1402/09/02 

12:39:35

124332023

112312376

6880

27

[PA420743

104015]
درسا بشگل

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

اردبیل بندرانزلی
1402/09/02 

12:40:01

222592023

112312389

8404

28

[PA420743

102506]
مرسانا منصور

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

آبادان بندرانزلی
1402/09/02 

12:41:14

124332023

112312394

8559

29

[PA420743

107072]
.لیلا میرانی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

ساوه بندرانزلی
1402/09/02 

12:41:16

124132023

112312391

0232

30

[PA420743

104016]
زینب  احمدپور

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

دره شهر بندرانزلی
1402/09/02 

12:42:10

222592023

112312403

7847

31

[PA420743

104010]
.خوشنام 

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

یاسوج بندرانزلی
1402/09/02 

12:46:50

222592023

112312453

9969

32

[PA420743

102502]
زهرا کاظمی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

شادگان بندرانزلی
1402/09/02 

12:47:36

124332023

112312415

6814

33

[PA420743

104011]

فاطمه نیکخواه 

فرد

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

اصفهان بندرانزلی
1402/09/02 

12:48:53

222592023

112312469

9226

34



[PA420743

107071]

شایسته  

میرزایی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

بندرعباس بندرانزلی
1402/09/02 

12:49:44

124132023

112312411

302

35

[PA420743

102501]
فخری  میرجوان

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

رشت بندرانزلی
1402/09/02 

12:51:48

124332023

112312478

3272

36

[PA420743

104007]
رقیه حسینی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران بندرانزلی
1402/09/02 

12:54:50

222592023

112312531

3296

37

[PA420743

107070]

مرضیه 

صالحنژاد

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

بانه بندرانزلی
1402/09/02 

12:55:43

124132023

112312501

5554

38

[PA420743

102503]
مهر نوش

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران بندرانزلی
1402/09/02 

12:56:17

124332023

112312529

1179

39

[PA420743

104009]

مهدیه کردعلی 

وند

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

داراب بندرانزلی
1402/09/02 

12:57:11

222592023

112312556

3902

40

[PA420743

102504]
فریده حقدادی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

سرخس بندرانزلی
1402/09/02 

12:58:42

124332023

112312572

5726

41

[PA420743

102505]
حنانه ابو ترابی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

قزوین بندرانزلی
1402/09/02 

13:00:13

124332023

112312582

8316

42

[PA420743

104008]
مریم شکری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

قائم شهر بندرانزلی
1402/09/02 

13:02:44

222592023

112312578

1058

43

[PA420743

107069]
حسین خاکشور

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

بردسکن بندرانزلی
1402/09/02 

13:02:55

124132023

112312558

7059

44

[PA420743

104005]
حمیده صیادی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

آبیک بندرانزلی
1402/09/02 

13:04:21

222592023

112313365

201

45

[PA420743

104006]
عسل سیدی پور

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

اصفهان بندرانزلی
1402/09/02 

13:07:07

222592023

112313462

042

46

[PA420743

102495]

شکیبا 

پوربصرت

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

شهرکرد بندرانزلی
1402/09/02 

13:07:22

124332023

112313025

266

47



[PA420743

102496]
سپیده سجادی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

جویبار بندرانزلی
1402/09/02 

13:10:32

124332023

112313783

20

49

[PA420743

107067]

خانم نفیسه 

سلطانی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران بندرانزلی
1402/09/02 

13:10:43

124132023

112313821

028

50

[PA420743

102494]
الهام حق نظری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

اسلام آبادغرب بندرانزلی
1402/09/02 

13:12:26

124332023

112313102

2079

51

[PA420743

107064]
سمیه لشکری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران بندرانزلی
1402/09/02 

13:14:24

124132023

112313125

6941

54

[PA420743

107063]
زهرا شعبانی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

رامشیر بندرانزلی
1402/09/02 

13:15:19

124132023

112313149

6648

56


































